ALBO CORTE D'ASSISE UNIFICATO

Progr.

Cognome Nome
Comune di Nascita
Atto Nascita
Indirizzo

Tribunale

Data Nascita

Sesso

ACUTO RICCARDO
TORINO

Atto 2998 P.I S.A A.1962
PLACE FRUTAZ n. 27

BARREL ALBA

AOSTA

Atto 242 P.I S.A A.1964
Frazione CHESOD n. 72

BARREL RINO

AOSTA

Atto 2 P.Il S.A A.1958
Frazione CHESOD n. 100

BICH SERGIO

AOSTA

Atto 1077 P.I S.A A.1959
Frazione CHESOD n. 72

BRUNET FRANCA
AOSTA

Atto 784 P.I S.A A.1963
Frazione CHESOD n. 100

CAMORANI ELENA
RHO

Atto 424 P.I S.A A.1965
Frazione VERNEY n. 10

CARRUS MAURIZIO
BRESCIA

Atto 6106 P.l S.A A.1965
Frazione CHATRIAN n. 166

CHATILLARD LUCIANO
AOSTA

Atto 526 P.I S.A A.1969
Frazione SEPTUMIAN n. 31

CHATILLARD MARCO
AOSTA

Atto 380 P.I S.A A.1957
Frazione MAZOD n. 54

TORINO (TO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

MILANO (MI)

BRESCIA (BS)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

28/08/1962

26/02/1964

30/03/1958

24/11/1959

11/07/1963

06/04/1965

09/11/1965

08/05/1969

03/05/1957
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CHATILLARD RENATO
AOSTA

Atto 393 P.I S.A A.1962
Frazione MONGNOD n. 185

CHATILLARD SILVIO
AOSTA

Atto 825 P.I S.A A.1960
Frazione MAZOD n. 54

CHATRIAN ANNA

AOSTA

Atto 2 P.Il S.A A.1957
Frazione MONGNOD n. 110

CHATRIAN DONATO
AOSTA

Atto 869 P.I S.A A.1968
Frazione SEPTUMIAN n. 50

CHATRIAN MARISA
AOSTA

Atto 1208 P.I S.A A.1964
Frazione MONGNOD n. 56

CHATRIAN ROBERTO

AOSTA

Atto 1202 P.I S.A A.1968
Frazione CHAMPAGNOD n. 66

CORGNIER ELIO

AOSTA

Atto 1098 P.I S.A A.1966
Frazione BERZIN n. 123 P. T

ENGAZ ARMANDO

AOSTA

Atto 1285 P.I S.A A.1965
Frazione VESAN DESSUS n. 4

ENGAZ PIO

AOSTA

Atto 632 P.I S.A A.1959
Frazione VERNEY n. 17

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

26/04/1962

15/09/1960

05/03/1957

25/07/1968

23/09/1964

19/10/1968

15/09/1966

11/11/1965

07/07/1959
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

FARYS MARCO

AOSTA

Atto 822 P.I S.A A.1968
Frazione CORTOD n. 8

GAL CARLO

AOSTA

Atto 340 P.I S.A A.1961
Frazione CHEILLE n. 1

GAL LETIZIA

AOSTA

Atto 322 P.I S.A A.1969

Frazione VESAN DESSOUS n. 68 P. 1

GARD ADRIANA

AOSTA

Atto 1419 P.I S.A A.1967
Frazione NOZON n. 92

GARD EMILIA

AOSTA

Atto 1401 P.I S.A A.1963
Frazione CHAMPAGNOD n. 45

GARIN LAURO

AOSTA

Atto 413 P.I S.A A.1957
Frazione CHESOD n. 9

GONTIER LEO

AOSTA

Atto 261 P.I S.A A.1957
frazione RONC n. 34

GYPPAZ ROBERTA

AOSTA

Atto 842 P.I S.A A.1968
Frazione CHAMPAGNOD n. 2

GYPPAZ ROSY

AOSTA

Atto 626 P.I S.A A.1966
Frazione CHAMPAGNOD n. 26

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

14/07/1968

04/04/1961

25/03/1969

24/12/1967

22/12/1963

14/05/1957

27/03/1957

21/07/1968

26/05/1966
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

LUNARDI ANGELINA
SLUDERNO

Atto 4 P.I S.A A.1959
Frazione SEPTUMIAN n. 35

MACHET FRANCO
AOSTA

Atto 802 P.I S.A A.1962
Frazione MONGNOD n. 94

MACHET IOLE

AOSTA

Atto 484 P.I S.A A.1965
Frazione VERNEY n. 38

MACHET PAOLA

AOSTA

Atto 669 P.I S.A A.1965
Frazione MONGNOD n. 145

MACHET SILVANO
AOSTA

Atto 288 P.I S.A A.1960
Frazione VERNEY n. 62

MATHAMEL FLAVIO
VERRAYES

Atto 5P.I S.A A.1958
Frazione MONGNOD n. 112

MINELLI ANTONELLA
AOSTA

Atto 1262 P.I S.A A.1963
Frazione MONGNOD n. 94

MONGODI MILENA

AOSTA

Atto 420 P.I S.A A.1966
Frazione VESAN DESSUS n. 3

MONGODI VITTORIO
AOSTA

Atto 235 P.I S.A A.1959
Frazione NOZON n. 92

BOLZANO (BZ)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

02/08/1959

13/08/1962

25/04/1965

15/06/1965

01/04/1960

11/11/1958

13/11/1963

07/04/1966

11/03/1959
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

MORA EZIO FRANCESCO
VADO LIGURE

Atto 44 P.1 S.A A.1962
Frazione CHAMPAGNOD n. 26

MUS NELLY

AOSTA

Atto 1249 P.I S.A A.1967
frazione RONC n. 34

MUS ROBERTO

AOSTA

Atto 705 P.I S.A A.1962
frazione RONC n. 35

NEYROZ GIULIANO
AOSTA

Atto 660 P.I S.A A.1964
Frazione CHATE' n. 84

NOUSSAN FRANCO
IVREA

Atto 130 P.I S.A A.1966
Frazione VERNEY n. 10

PELLISSIER CATIA

AOSTA

Atto 1400 P.I S.A A.1965
Frazione SEPTUMIAN n. 130

PERRIN ADRIANO

AOSTA

Atto 218 P.I S.A A.1969
Frazione VESAN DESSOUS n. 72

PERRIN CLAUDIO
AOSTA

Atto 779 P.I S.A A.1963
Frazione VERNEY n. 85

PERRIN ENNIO

AOSTA

Atto 8 P.I S.A A.1963
Frazione CHAMPAGNOD n. 45

0

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

IVREA (TO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

29/08/1962

05/11/1967

15/07/1962

26/05/1964

08/11/1966

13/12/1965

02/03/1969

12/07/1963

02/01/1963
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

PERRIN FLAVIO

AOSTA

Atto 1169 P.I S.A A.1968
Frazione BERZIN n. 10 P. I"

PERRIN FRANCO
AOSTA

Atto 949 P.I S.A A.1967
RUE MOLINET n. 47

PERRIN IVO

AOSTA

Atto 283 P.I S.A A.1961
Frazione SEPTUMIAN n. 130

PERRIN JEAN PAUL
AOSTA

Atto 378 P.I S.A A.1969
Frazione MAZOD n. 42

PERRIN MARINO
AOSTA

Atto 131 P.I S.A A.1961
Frazione VALLEIL n. 72

PERRIN NIVES

AOSTA

Atto 1018 P.I S.A A.1957
Frazione VALLEIL n. 5

PERRIN SILVINO

AOSTA

Atto 1093 P.I S.A A.1967
Frazione VESAN DESSOUS n. 73

PERRON MARINA
AOSTA

Atto 702 P.I S.A A.1961
Frazione MAZOD n. 54

PERRON MARTINA
AOSTA

Atto 994 P.I S.A A.1963
Frazione MAZOD n. 54

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

AOSTA (AO)

03/10/1968

18/08/1967

20/03/1961

03/04/1969

03/02/1961

14/12/1957

27/09/1967

06/07/1961

12/09/1963
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

PICCIOLI CAPPELLI LUCIA
VARESE

Atto 981 P.I S.A A.1966

RUE COL SAINT PANTALEON n. 8

PIGNET MARIA ROSA
AOSTA

Atto 546 P.I S.A A.1958
Frazione MONGNOD n. 105

POMA GIUSEPPINA
MONZA

Atto 2077 P.I S.A A.1957
Frazione CHATE' n. 47 P. Il

PRELI-PERELLI SIMONA
MILANO

Atto 413 P.1 S.AA.1977
Frazione MONGNOD n. 195

ROSSIGNOLI FLORA
BORGOMANERO

Atto 364 P.I S.A A.1963
Frazione CHESOD n. 9

ROUX VANDA

AOSTA

Atto 373 P.I S.A A.1962
Frazione TUSON n. 9

VARALLO ALBERTO
TORINO

Atto 2953 P.I S.A A.1957
RUE MOLINET n. 7

VILLETTAZ MARILENA
AOSTA

Atto 204 P.I S.A A.1960
RUE CROISETTES n. 41

VARESE (VA)

AOSTA (AO)

MONZA (MB)

MILANO (MI)

NOVARA (NO)

AOSTA (AO)

TORINO (TO)

AOSTA (AO)

17/06/1966

20/06/1958

22/12/1957

31/01/1977

03/10/1963

17/04/1962

05/11/1957

05/03/1960
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